
 

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION 

LIMITED O/O CE/METERING, C-3, SHAKTI 

VIHAR, PATIALA 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDERS 

Department Name Metering Organization 

Tender Specifications No. MQP-160/2020-21/PO(M) 

Tender Issuing Authority Chief Engineer/Metering 

Address details of issuing authority C-3, Shakti Vihar, PSPCL, Patiala 

Short Description Design, Supply, Installation, Testing, 
Commissioning, Reading, Analysis and 5 year 
O&M of Smart Meters, AMI system & 
Communication infrastructure with a network 
platform in Agar Nagar Special Division of 
Ludhiana City on Turnkey Basis. 

Quantity Single phase smart meters:    90,000 Meters 
Three phase smart meters:    25,000 Meters 
LTCT smart meters:               2,500 Meters 
The above meters are to be supplied along with 
equal number of polycarbonate meter boxes. Also, 
HES and MDM scalable upto data of 2,35,000 nos. 
meters. 

Tender Documents Tender documents can only be down loaded from 

website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 

Eligibility Criteria As specified in specifications 

Pre-Bid conference date 02.09.2020 at 11:00 Hrs. at Guest House, PSTCL, 
SAS Nagar (Near Yadavindra Public School, SAS 
Nagar) 

Bid submission start date  24.08.2020 from 11.00 Hrs onwards 

Last date of downloading of tender 

documents 

 22.09.2020 up to 11:00 Hrs. 

Last date of Bid submission  22.09.2020 up to 11:00 Hrs. 

Bid opening (Part-I&II)  25.09.2020 at 11:00 Hrs. 

EMD As specified in these specifications. 
EMD Payment mode. Online (via e-payment gateway of GePNIC) 

Contact Person Name Er. Charanjit Singh Hazuria 

SE/HMC, PSPCL, Patiala. 

Contact Phone No. 0175-2200284 

Contact E-mail ID semeteringpatiala@gmail.com 
pometering@gmail.com 

Tender documents attachment As mentioned in these specifications 

Tender information in details As mentioned in these specifications 



Tender specification can only be downloaded from website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in. Details 

regarding E-Tendering is available on website www.pspcl.in. All the prospective bidders are 

requested to get their digital signatures, registered themselves on the website 

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in and get conversant with the process of on-line submission of tenders 

well in time so as to submit the tender by the due deadline. No request for extension in the due 

date of tender opening on the above grounds shall be entertained. The bidders may contact 

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in at contact no.s 0172-2970263, 0172-2970284, 0172-2970263, 

01722970284. It may be noted that no hard copy of the specification will be issued by this office 

and the specification can only be downloaded from the above mentioned website. Corrigendum, if 

any after the publication of this tender enquiry shall only be uploaded on website 

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in and will not be published in newspapers. 

 


		2020-08-24T10:39:05+0530
	Punjab-PB
	Abhiraj Singh Randhawa




